Chattanooga Men's Senior Metro Champions

Year
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Club
Valleybrook

Champion
David Lawson

No Tournament

Brainerd
Moccasin Bend
Valleybrook
Council Fire
Signal Mountain
Brown Acres
Bear Trace
Cleveland
Creeks Bend
CGCC
Windstone
Lookout Mountain
Brainerd
Canyon Ridge
Council Fire
Black Creek
Moccasin Bend
McLemore Club
Signal Mountain
CGCC

Cleveland

Ronnie Law
David Lawson
Wesley Brown
Lex Tarumianz
Larry McaGill
Mike Jenkins
Rick Donnahoo
Neil Spitalny
Neil Spitalny
Larry McaGill
Larry McaGill

Jim Chapin
Mitch Hufstetler
Mitch Hufstetler
Harry Hill

Mitch Hufstetler
Neil Spitalny
Neil Spitalny
Richard Keene
Kip Henley

Joe Markham Jr

Name

Neil Spitalny
Larry McaGill
Mitch Hufstetler
David Lawson
Harry Hill

Jim Chapin

Joe Markham Jr
Kip Henley

Lex Tarumianz
Mike Jenkins
Richard Keene
Rick Donnahoo
Ronnie Law
Wesley Brown
Grand Total

# Wins
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